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Confirmed 69,227,000 Recovered 47,982,019 Deaths

+643,472 +496,980 (69.3%)

1,575,612

+12,260 (2.3%)

ACTIVE ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES CASES

1
2
3
a
5
6
7
8
9

India
Brazil
Russia
France
Italy
UK
Spain

Argentina

10 Colombia

15,820,042 225,441 pAJH 698(3 L)l 6,296,933

9,762,326
6,730,118
2,541,199
2,324,216
1,770,149
1,766,819
1,725,473
1,475,222
1,392,133

26,351
54,203
26,190
14,595
12,756
16,578
4,886
5,303
1,523

151. Thailand 4,169 (+18) cases 60 Deaths

141,735(337)
179,032(848)
44,718(559)
56,648(296)
61,739(499)
62,566(533)
47,019(186)
40,222(213)
38,308(150)

376,086
649,575
488,689
2,094,321
710,515
N/A
N/A
123,512
66,228

1 Germany
Mexico
Poland
Iran

Peru
Turkey

Ukraine

South Africa

Belgium

Indonesia

1,242,253
1,205,229
1,088,346
1,072,620
977,312
925,342
845,343
828,598
594,572
592,900

23,928 il 704(543) 319,449

11,006 BEEENEEICOON 204,406
12,168 WARIIEEIN 298,945

10,223 51,212(295) 255,769

691 36,455(54) 28,356
31,712 15,531(217) 462,450
12,585 14,204(276) 380,021
6,709 22,574(142) 51,366
1,957 17,507(121) 536,807
6,058 18,171(171) 87,284

(Yoya o 10 SuAw 2563 1281 10.00 1.)
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PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

Netherlands 576,965 6,528 9,841(66) N/A 36 Sweden 304,793 7,296(19) N/A
22 Iraq 569,873 1,735 12,501(24) 57,526 37 Hungary 259,588 3,221  6,280(160) 177,038
23 Chile 564,778 1,244 15,690(10) 9,917 38 Jordan 250,219 3,088 3,206(44) 44,955
24 Czechia 556,927 0 9,136 58,032 39 Nepal 244,433 1,056 1,651(14) 12,245
25 Romania 532,040 , 12,821(161) 93,403 40 Serbia 241,831 7,804 2,116(54) 208,179
26 Bangladesh 484,104 , 6,930(24) 71,208 41 Ecuador 199,228 476 13,814(20) 11,226
27 Philippines 444,164 , 8,677(7) 26,545 42 Panama 182,977 1,811 3,264(23) 22,843
28 Canada 435,330 , 12,983(116) 72,336 43 UAE 180,150 1,313 598(2) 18,468
29 Pakistan 426,142 , 8,547(60) 45,324 44 Georgia 174,383 4,734 1,614(38) 27,482
30 Morocco 388,184 , 6,427(57) 40,072 45 Bulgaria 171,493 3,328 5,283(127) 94,132
31 Switzerland 363,654 , 5,710(117) 74,944 46 Japan 165,840 1,911 2,420(38) 22,798
32 Saudi Arabia 359,274 6,002(13) 3,648 47 Croatia 159,372 4,520 2,367(69) 23,750
33 Israel 350,271 , 2,934(2) 15,248 48 Azerbaijan 158,555 4,403 1,755(42) 60,470
34 Portugal 332,073 , 5,192(70) 72,181 49 Belarus 152,453 1,851 1,230(8) 21,273
35 Austria 311,002 , 4,056(54) 41,131 50 Dominican Republic =~ 150,161 531 2,350(3) 29,803

(Yoya o 10 SuAw 2563 1281 10.00 1.)

9131 : worldometers
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) India 9,762,326 26,351  141,735(337) 376,086
Swondaefinder 8588 50 |hgonesia 592,900 6,058  18,171(171) 87,284
<100 % 26 Bangladesh 484,104 2,159 6,930(24) 71,208
101-1,000 91%
10110000 s 27 Philippines 444,164 1,387 8,677(7) 26,545
10,001-50,000 7% 29 Pakistan 426,142 2,963 8,547(60) 45,324
230001 W 46 japan 165,840 1,911 2,420(38) 22,798
68 Myanmar 103,166 1,427 2,174(23) 19,277
80 Malaysia 76,265 959 393(5) 10,748
86 Singapore 58,291 6 29 80
91 S. Korea 40,098 564(4) 8,897
151 Thailand 4,169 60 221
169 Vietnam 1,381 35 121
188 Cambodia 356 0 49

196 Brunei 152 3 2
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